
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution accepting the California Governor's Office of Emergency Services (Cal OES) Grant
XC16010290 Amendment 1 for the Nevada County Victim Services Program (Res. 16-516), awarding
additional Federal Victim of Crime Act (VOCA) funds in the amount of $143,809, and extending the
term to December 31, 2019.

File #: SR 18-0267, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

